SD Soybean Association
Transactions by Account

As of October 14, 2020
Type Date Num Name
e e—
Check 05/19/2020 5479 Kent Peterson
Check 05/19/2020 5480 Marty Overweg
Bill Pmt -Check 06/18/2020 5482 Senate Republican Campaign Committee
Bill Pmt -Check 07/06/2020 5483 SD GOP House Scramble
Check 09/14/2020 5484 Steven McCleerey
Check 09/14/2020 5485 Drew Dennert
Check 09/14/2020 5486 Carl Perry
Check 09/14/2020 5487 Fred Deutsch
Check 09/14/2020 5488 Ernie Otten
Check 09/14/2020 5489 Aaron Aylward
Check 09/14/2020 5490 Tim Reed
Check 09/14/2020 5491 Marli Wiese
Check 09/14/2020 5492 Randy Gross
Check 09/14/2020 5493 Michael Saba
Check 09/14/2020 5494 Rhonda Milstead
Check 09/14/2020 5495 Doug Barthel
Check 09/14/2020 5496 Mark Willadsen
Check 09/14/2020 5497 Chris Karr S U BM | TT E D
Check 09/14/2020 5498 Greg Jamison OCI ! 3
Check 09/14/2020 5499  Arch Beal 2020
Check 09/14/2020 5500 Richard Thomason SD SEC OF STATE
Check 09/14/2020 5501 Sue Peterson for House
Check 09/14/2020 5502 Taylor Rae Rehfeldt
Check 09/14/2020 5503 Jamie Smith
Check 09/14/2020 5504 Linda Duba
Check 09/14/2020 5505 Kevin Jensen
Check 09/14/2020 5506 Sydney Davis
Check 09/14/2020 5507 Mike Stevens
Check 09/14/2020 5508 Rocky Blare
Check 09/14/2020 5509 Caleb Finck
Check 09/14/2020 5510 Lynn Schneider
Check 09/14/2020 5511 Mike Weisgram
Check 09/14/2020 5512 Jeff Barth
Check 09/14/2020 5513 Tom Pischke
Check 09/14/2020 5514 Jon Hansen
Check 09/14/2020 5515 Kirk Chaffee
Check 09/14/2020 5516 Tim Goodwin
Check 09/14/2020 5517 Scott Odenbach
Check 09/14/2020 5518 Becky Drury
Check 09/14/2020 5519 Mike Derby
Check 09/14/2020 5520 Jess Olson
Check 09/14/2020 5521 Rebecca Reimer
Check 09/14/2020 5522 Oren Lee Lesmeister
Check 09/14/2020 5523 Bethany Soye

Page 1 of 4



Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020

5524
5525
5526
5527
5528
5529
5530
5531
5532
5533
5534
5535
5536
5537
5538
5539
5540
5541
5542
5543
5544
5545
5546
5547
5548
5549
5550
5551
5552
5553
5554
5555
5556
5557
5558
5559

SD Soybean Association

Transactions by Account

As of October 14, 2020
Roger Chase

Will Mortenson
Dean Wink

Tom Holmes
Marty Overweg
Larry Tidemann
David Anderson
Kent Peterson
Richard Vasgaard
Al Novstrup

Lee Schoenbeck
Herman Otten
V.J. SMITH
Casey Crabtree
Wayne H Steinahauer
Jim Stalzer

R Blake Curd
Jack Kolbeck
Arthur Rusch
Jean Hunhoff
Kyle Schoenfish
Joshua M Klumb
Erin Tobin

David Wheeler
Bryan Breitling
Mary Duvall
Marsha Symens
Troy E. Heinert
Helene Duhamel
Michael G. Diedrich
Jessica Castleberry
Larry Zikmund
Reynold F. Nesiba
David Johnson
John Wiik

Gary Cammack
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Memo

Primary Election Contributions
Primary Election Contributions
15th Annual Senate Scramble

SD Soybean Association

Transactions by Account
As of October 14, 2020

Amount

250.00
200.00
500.00

8th Annual SD GOP House Scramble $500 Individu 500.00

2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
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Transactions by Account

2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep

2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep

2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep

2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep

2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep

2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep

2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep

2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep

2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep

2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator

SD Soybean Association

As of October 14, 2020
150.00

150.00
150.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
300.00
400.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
200.00
250.00

10,900.00
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