## SD Soybean Association Transactions by Account

As of October 14, 2020

Type	Date	Num	As of October 14, 2020 Name
Check	05/19/2020	5479	Kent Peterson
Check	05/19/2020	5480	Marty Overweg
Bill Pmt -Check	06/18/2020	5482	Senate Republican Campaign Committee
Bill Pmt -Check	07/06/2020	5483	SD GOP House Scramble
Check	09/14/2020	5484	Steven McCleerey
Check	09/14/2020	5485	Drew Dennert
Check	09/14/2020	5486	Carl Perry
Check	09/14/2020	5487	Fred Deutsch
Check	09/14/2020	5488	Ernie Otten
Check	09/14/2020	5489	Aaron Aylward
Check	09/14/2020	5490	Tim Reed
Check	09/14/2020	5491	Marli Wiese
Check	09/14/2020	5492	Randy Gross
Check	09/14/2020	5493	Michael Saba
Check	09/14/2020	5494	Rhonda Milstead
Check	09/14/2020	5495	Doug Barthel
Check	09/14/2020	5496	Mark Willadsen
Check	09/14/2020	5497	Chris Karr
Check	09/14/2020	5498	Greg Jamison
Check	09/14/2020	5499	Arch Beal
Check	09/14/2020	5500	Richard Thomason
Check	09/14/2020	5501	Sue Peterson for House
Check	09/14/2020	5502	Taylor Rae Rehfeldt
Check	09/14/2020	5503	Jamie Smith
Check	09/14/2020	5504	Linda Duba
Check	09/14/2020	5505	Kevin Jensen
Check	09/14/2020	5506	Sydney Davis
Check	09/14/2020	5507	Mike Stevens
Check	09/14/2020	5508	Rocky Blare
Check	09/14/2020	5509	Caleb Finck
Check	09/14/2020	5510	Lynn Schneider
Check	09/14/2020	5511	Mike Weisgram
Check	09/14/2020	5512	Jeff Barth
Check	09/14/2020	5513	Tom Pischke
Check	09/14/2020	5514	Jon Hansen
Check	09/14/2020	5515	Kirk Chaffee
Check	09/14/2020	5516	Tim Goodwin
Check	09/14/2020	5517	Scott Odenbach
Check	09/14/2020	5518	Becky Drury
Check	09/14/2020	5519	Mike Derby
Check	09/14/2020	5520	Jess Olson
Check	09/14/2020	5521	Rebecca Reimer
Check	09/14/2020	5522	Oren Lee Lesmeister
Check	09/14/2020	5523	Bethany Soye

OCT 1.5 2020 S.D. SEC. OF STATE

## SD Soybean Association Transactions by Account As of October 14, 2020

			AS 01 OCTOBET 14, 2020
Check	09/14/2020	5524	Roger Chase
Check	09/14/2020	5525	Will Mortenson
Check	09/14/2020	5526	Dean Wink
Check	09/14/2020	5527	Tom Holmes
Check	09/14/2020	5528	Marty Overweg
Check	09/14/2020	5529	Larry Tidemann
Check	09/14/2020	5530	David Anderson
Check	09/14/2020	5531	Kent Peterson
Check	09/14/2020	5532	Richard Vasgaard
Check	09/14/2020	5533	Al Novstrup
Check	09/14/2020	5534	Lee Schoenbeck
Check	09/14/2020	5535	Herman Otten
Check	09/14/2020	5536	V.J. SMITH
Check	09/14/2020	5537	Casey Crabtree
Check	09/14/2020	5538	Wayne H Steinahauer
Check	09/14/2020	5539	Jim Stalzer
Check	09/14/2020	5540	R Blake Curd
Check	09/14/2020	5541	Jack Kolbeck
Check	09/14/2020	5542	Arthur Rusch
Check	09/14/2020	5543	Jean Hunhoff
Check	09/14/2020	5544	Kyle Schoenfish
Check	09/14/2020	5545	Joshua M Klumb
Check	09/14/2020	5546	Erin Tobin
Check	09/14/2020	5547	David Wheeler
Check	09/14/2020	5548	Bryan Breitling
Check	09/14/2020	5549	Mary Duvall
Check	09/14/2020	5550	Marsha Symens
Check	09/14/2020	5551	Troy E. Heinert
Check	09/14/2020	5552	Helene Duhamel
Check	09/14/2020	5553	Michael G. Diedrich
Check	09/14/2020	5554	Jessica Castleberry
Check	09/14/2020	5555	Larry Zikmund
Check	09/14/2020	5556	Reynold F. Nesiba
Check	09/14/2020	5557	David Johnson
Check	09/14/2020	5558	John Wiik
Check	09/14/2020	5559	Gary Cammack

## SD Soybean Association Transactions by Account As of October 14, 2020

Memo	Amount
Primary Election Contributions	250.00
Primary Election Contributions	200.00
15th Annual Senate Scramble	500.00
8th Annual SD GOP House Scramble \$500 Individu	500.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	150.00

## SD Soybean Association Transactions by Account As of October 14, 2020

2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	150.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	150.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	150.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	200.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	200.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	250.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	300.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	400.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Rep	500.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	100.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	150.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	150.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	150.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	200.00
2020 General Election Contribution - State Senator	250.00
	10,900.00